Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Report run on 04/24/09 at 11:27

License # Name

Charge Codes: COR9, 0889, 0915

Chg.

From 12/06/08 Thru 04/15/09

Home Address
Contribution Types: Personal & C

List of Contributors for Campaign Finance Report

Code Charge Code Description

Invoice Receipt Contrib

Number

Number

Date

Contrib Check

Type

Number

Page 53

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Board of Realtors

2007004140 Shaffer, Nicholas W.
128 Brittney Rd

Commercizl Point, OH 43116

2007004140 Shaffer, Nicholas W.
299861 Shaltry, Karen N.
6715 Berend St

0915

Columbus, OH 43085-2486

289861 Shaltry, Karen N.
0700185444 Sharp, Nancy D.
8080 Griswold Drive
New Albany, OH 43054
0700185444 Sharp, Nancy D.
432741 Shea, Kim S.

0815

0915

481 Rambling Brook Drive

Pickerington, OH 43147
432741 Shea, Kim S.
2006001161 Shelion, Thomas P.
5424 Dunmere Ln
Dublin, OH 43017
2006001161 Shelton, Thomas P.
IND9584 Shephard, Judy L.
5322 Roscommon Road
Dublin, OH 43017
IND9594 Shephard, Judy L.
2006006256 Sheppard, Joshua B.
2997 Barbee Ave

0915

0915

0915

Grove City, OH 43123-9387

2006006256 Sheppard, Joshua B.
2005004664 Sheraw, Robert W. Jr.
11780 Coventry Avenue
Pickerington, OH 43147
2005004664 Sheraw, Robert W. Jr.
2002005383 Sheterom, J. Matthew
5896 County Road 15

0915

0915

Centerburg, OH 43011-9624

2002005383 Sheterom, J. Matthew
163269 Shivener, Norman E.
91 Sandrala Drive

(Ut R

Reynoldsburg, OH 43068-4301

163269 Shivener, Norman E.
418973 Shkolnik, Steven J.
348 Walnut Cliffs Drive

0915

Columbus, CH 43213-3531

418973 Shkolnik, Steven J.
2008003085 Shoemaker, Ashleigh T.

14208 Pleasant Ridge Dr

Marysville, OH 43040
2008003085 Shoemaker, Ashleigh T.
388623 Sicaras, Jim G,

0915

0915

1955 Upper Chelsea Drive

Columbus, OH 43221
388623 Sicaras, Jim G.
445841 Sigrist, Patricia S.

5845 Ravine Creek Drive

Grove City, OH 43123
445841 Sigrist, Patricia S.
2005015520 Simmons, Vanessa V.
13391 Silverbrook Drive
Pickerington, OH 43147
2005015520 Simmons, Vanessa V.

0913

08185

0815

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Yoluntary CORPAC Contribution

Votuntary CORPAC Contribution

Votuntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contributicn

5260409

5260240

5257764

5258294

5261869

5262448

5259660

5262538

5263654

5259382

5261009

5259881

5257740

5262461

5260637

317040

316648

314160

314606

318792

319418

315959

319500

321384

316612

317848

316160

314139

319424

317448

01/03/09

12/31/08

12/12/08

12116103

01/08/09

01/08/09

12/29/08

01/09/09

01/26/09

12124108

12/31/08

12/25/08

12/12/08

01/08/09

01/05/09

44322018

48192100

1809

1342

1514

6495

800

42642901

4409

1985

48623624

6541

6912

43946420

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20,00

20.60

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

24.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

5.00



